
BREAKFAST MENU

Kickstart your morning with our diverse breakfast menu, featuring hearty packages
and sweet à la carte options tailored for any occasion. Whether it’s a corporate
breakfast, a private gathering, or a finish line celebration, we ensure every meal is
accessible, hot, and ready to serve up smiles. Let us help you create the perfect start
to your day with a local cup of joe!
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B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

Packages All all breakfast packages include sliced fresh fruit
and regular OZO organic blend coffee

Continental Breakfast | Housemade breakfast breads & pastries | bagels with
cream cheese

11.00

House Breakfast | Scrambled eggs | bacon | breakfast potatoes 11.50

[See More on Next Page]

Sunrise Breakfast |  Granola with vanilla yogurt | housemade
muffins | bagels with cream cheese

11.50

Southwest Breakfast | scrambled eggs with green chilies, cheddar jack,
tomatoes, & black beans | fingerling & sweet potato hash with caramelized onions
| chorizo | pico de gallo

13.00

Rustic Breakfast | housemade buttermilk biscuits & gravy | scrambled
eggs | baked hash browns

13.00

Breakfast Burritos | Filled with country style home fries, scrambled eggs, &
cheese | sour cream | pico de gallo | pork green chili | add bacon, chorizo or
sausage +1.50

13.00

Breakfast Taco Bar | Flour tortillas | scrambled eggs | chorizo | cotija
cheese | pico de gallo | sour cream | smoky red potato hash with sweet
onions & paprika 

13.00

Daybreak Breakfast | Brioche souffle with feta, oven-roasted tomatoes, &
eggs | bacon | housemade muffins

13.25

Pancake Breakfast | Buttermilk pancakes with maple syrup & whipped butter
| bacon | scrambled eggs | smoky red potato hash with sweet onions & paprika

13.00
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Baked French Toast | Cinnamon-vanilla baked french toast with maple syrup &
whipped butter | chicken apple sausage | baked hash browns

13.00

Waffle Bar (not deliverable) | Freshly-prepared belgian waffles with sauteed
cinnamon bananas, mixed berry compote, maple syrup, whipped butter &
whipped cream | scrambled eggs | fingerling & sweet potato hash with
caramelized onions

14.50

CHEF’S CHOICE BAGELS WITH CREAM CHEESE 

CHEF’S CHOICE BREAKFAST PASTRIES 

BACON 

BREAKFAST SAUSAGE 

BAKED HASH BROWNS 

FRESHLY-PREPARED OMELETS 

HOUSEMADE GRANOLA WITH VANILLA YOGURT

QUICHE LORRAINE 

SCRAMBLED EGGS

 SOUTHWEST SCRAMBLE 

TUSCAN QUICHE 

CHEF’S CHOICE MUFFINS 

COFFEE CAKE 

ASSORTED CELESTIAL SEASONINGS TEAS with lemon,
honey & sweeteners

ORGANIC OZO HOUSE BLEND COFFEE | regular or decaf 

BHAKTI CHAI 

ORANGE JUICE 

2.50

4.00

2.50

2.25 

 3.25

3.00

3.50

3.00

2.75

8.50

3.50

5.00

3.25

5.00

5.00

3.00

2.75

A La Carte

Beverages
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WWW.ASPICEOFLIFE.COM    303.443.4049
5541 CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 272

BOULDER, CO 80301
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