

BREAKFAST MENU



Parkages All all breakfast packages include sliced fresh fruit and regular OZO organic blend coffee



Continental Breakfast Housemade breakfast breads & pastries bagels with cream cheese	11.00
House Breakfast Scrambled eggs bacon breakfast potatoes	11.50
Sunrise Breakfast Granola with vanilla yogurt housemade muffins bagels with cream cheese	11.50
Southwest Breakfast scrambled eggs with green chilies, cheddar jack, tomatoes, & black beans fingerling & sweet potato hash with caramelized onions chorizo pico de gallo	13.00
Rustic Breakfast housemade buttermilk biscuits & gravy scrambled eggs baked hash browns	13.00
Breakfast Burritos Filled with country style home fries, scrambled eggs, & cheese sour cream pico de gallo pork green chili add bacon, chorizo or sausage +1.50	13.00
Breakfast Taco Bar Flour tortillas scrambled eggs chorizo cotija cheese pico de gallo sour cream smoky red potato hash with sweet onions & paprika	13.00
Daybreak Breakfast Brioche souffle with feta, oven-roasted tomatoes, & eggs bacon housemade muffins	13.25
Pancake Breakfast Buttermilk pancakes with maple syrup & whipped butter bacon scrambled eggs smoky red potato hash with sweet onions & paprika	13.00



Baked French Toast | Cinnamon-vanilla baked french toast with maple syrup & whipped butter | chicken apple sausage | baked hash browns

Waffle Bar (not deliverable) | Freshly-prepared belgian waffles with sauteed cinnamon bananas, mixed berry compote, maple syrup, whipped butter & whipped cream | scrambled eggs | fingerling & sweet potato hash with caramelized onions

14.50

13.00

A La Carte

CHEF'S CHOICE BAGELS WITH CREAM CHEESE	3.25
CHEF'S CHOICE BREAKFAST PASTRIES	3.00
BACON	3.50
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	3.00
BAKED HASH BROWNS	2.75
FRESHLY-PREPARED OMELETS	8.50
HOUSEMADE GRANOLA WITH VANILLA YOGURT	3.50
QUICHE LORRAINE	5.00
SCRAMBLED EGGS	3.25
SOUTHWEST SCRAMBLE	5.00
TUSCAN QUICHE	5.00
CHEF'S CHOICE MUFFINS	3.00
COFFEE CAKE	2.75

Beverages

ASSORTED CELESTIAL SEASONINGS TEAS with lemon, honey & sweeteners	2.25
ORGANIC OZO HOUSE BLEND COFFEE regular or decaf	2.50
BHAKTI CHAI	4.00
ORANGE JUICE	2.50





